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ILL Network 10/12/19

130 songs, 7.4 hours, 690 MB

Name

Diamonds - TV Track - f/ French M...

Can't Say No (Intro Edit) - Cleam
Uno - Clean - f/ Tyga & Lil Pump
Uno - Dirty - f/ Tyga & Lil Pump
On A Roll (Dario Xavier Remix)
Above and Beyond - Clean
Above and Beyond - Dirty
Above and Beyond - Instru

Above and Beyond - Accapella

RITMO (Bad Boys For Life) - Clea...
RITMO (Bad Boys For Life) - Dirty...

Close Up - Clean - f/ Jeremih
Close Up - Dirty - f/ Jeremih
Close Up - Instru - f/ Jeremih

Close Up - Accapella - f/ Jeremih

On |t - Clean - f/ Lil Keed And Yun...
On It - Dirty - f/ Lil Keed And Yung...

Cold Blooded - Clean

Cold Blooded - Dirty

Cold Blooded (DJ Intro) - Clean
Cold Blooded (DJ Intro) - Dirty
Cold Blooded (IM)

JT First Day Out - Clean

JT First Day Out - Dirty

JT First Day Out - Instru

Baby Sitter - Dirty - f/ Offset

Baby Sitter (Intro) - Clean - f/ Offset
Baby Sitter (Intro) - Dirty - f/ Offset

Business Is Business - Clean - f/ A...

Business Is Business - Dirty - f/ AS...

Throw That Thang - Clean

Throw That Thang - Instru

Time Album
3:08
3:07
1:58
1:58
6:38
3:24
3:24
3:24
3:24
3:42
3:42
2:55
2:55
2:55
2:54
3:54
3:54
3:17
3:17
3:42
3:42
3:17
3:08
3:08
2:57
2:38
3:08
3:08
2:56
2:56
2:54
2:54
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Artist
Agnez Mo
Akon
Ambjaay
Ambjaay
Ashley O
Bblasian
Bblasian
Bblasian
Bblasian
The Black Eyed Peas
The Black Eyed Peas
BlueFace
BlueFace
BlueFace
BlueFace
Cedar
Cedar
Chalmaine
Chalmaine
Chalmaine
Chalmaine
Chalmaine
City Girls
City Girls
City Girls
DaBaby
DaBaby
DaBaby
Dave East
Dave East
DKLA
DKLA
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

Throw That Thang - Accapella

Money In The Grave (Vintaj Tunes...
Money In The Grave (Vintaj Tunes...
Money In The Grave (Vintaj Tunes...

Money In The Grave (Vintaj Tunes...

Cosign - Main

Cosign - Instru

Cosign - TV Track

Black River - Main - f/ Cruel Youth

Too Far - Clean - f/ Jidenna

Gucci Pajamas - Clean - f/ Chance...

Gucci Pajamas - Dirty - f/ Chance...

Let It Rain - Main

Somebody - Clean - f/ Lil Tecca &...
Somebody - Dirty - f/ Lil Tecca & A...

Somebody - Instru - / Lil Tecca &...

Genie - Main

Adhd - Clean

Cash App - Clean

Cash App - Dirty

Cash App - Instru

Cash App - Accapella

Cash App (DJ Ext Intro) - Clean
Cash App (DJ Ext Intro) - Dirty
Prints on the Handgun - Main
All Dat - Clean

All Dat - Dirty

Ballin - Clean - f/ Roddy Ricch
Ballin - Dirty - f/ Roddy Ricch

Ballin (Mixshow Intro) - Clean - f/ R...
Ballin (Mixshow Intro) - Dirty - f/ Ro...
Fendi - Clean - f/ Nicki Minaj & Mu...

Enemies - Clean - f/ DaBaby
Enemies - Dirty - f/ DaBaby

Enemies (DJ Slique Intro Edit) - f/...

Time Album
2:56
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
3:26
3:26
3:26
4:27
3:31
3:19
3:20
5:01
2:54
2:54
2:54
4:22
3:26
2:28
2:28
2:28
2:26
2:39
2:39
3:48
2:24
2:24
3:01
3:01
2:58
2:58
3:00
3:17
3:17
3:51
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Artist

DKLA

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Farmer Nappy & Lil Bits
Farmer Nappy & Lil Bits
Farmer Nappy & Lil Bits
Godfather of Harlem
Godfather of Harlem
Guapdad 4000

Guapdad 4000

House Dat Shit

Internet Money Somebody
Internet Money Somebody
Internet Money Somebody
Jagged Edge

Joyner Lucas

Lazr

Lazr

Lazr

Lazr

Lazr

Lazr

Loaded Lux

Moneybagg Yo & Megan Thee Sta...
Moneybagg Yo & Megan Thee Sta...
Mustard
Mustard
Mustard
Mustard
PnB Rock
Post Malone
Post Malone

Post Malone
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

When You Love Somebody

Heart On Ice (Remix) - Clean - f/ L...
Heart On Ice (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Lil...
Heart On Ice (Remix) - Instru - f/ Li...
Heart On Ice (Remix) - Dirty Accap...
Hit Yo Dance - Clean - f/ Yella Bee...
Hit Yo Dance - Dirty - f/ Yella Beez...

Hit Yo Dance - Instru - f/ Yella Bee...

Gimmie Love - Dirty

Gimmie Love - Instru

Gimmie Love - Accapella
Satish - Clean

Satish - Dirty

Collide - Main - f/ Earthgang
Bring Em Out - Dirty
Moonlight - Clean

Moonlight - Dirty

Me And My Brother - Clean
Me and My Brother - Dirty

Me And My Brother - Instru
Me And My Brother - Accapella
Lower Body Featuring DaVido
Overtime

Under The Influence

Outy When | Drive/Blamed Featuri...

Nose Dive Featuring DanilLeigh
Flashbacks

Problem With You

Going At It

Technology

Tell Me How You Feel Featuring T...

Indigo
Back To Love
Come Together Featuring H.E.R.

Temporary Lover Featuring Lil Jon

Time Album

3:09
3:16
3:15
3:15
3:15
2:46
2:46
2:44
3:41
3:41
3:41
3:16
3:16
3:26
3:17
3:39
3:38
3:33
3:33
3:28
3:42
3:04
4:35
3:05
6:30
3:18
2:53
2:14
2:48
3:29
3:30
3:13
3:41
3:54
3:17

Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)

Artist

Robin Thicke
Rod Wave
Rod Wave
Rod Wave
Rod Wave
Rubi Rose
Rubi Rose
Rubi Rose
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Seyi Shay & Teyana Taylor

Seyi Shay & Teyana Taylor

Seyi Shay & Teyana Taylor

Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tiana Major9
Vic August
Yo Trane

Yo Trane
Sive

Sive

Sive

Sive

Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown

Chris Brown
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Name

Emerald / Burgundy Featuring Juv...

Red

All | Want Featuring Tyga

Wobble Up Featuring Nicki Minaj...
Need A Stack Featuring Lil Wayne...

Heat Featuring Gunna
No Guidance Featuring Drake
Girl Of My Dreams

Natural Disaster / Aura

Don't Check On Me Featuring Just...

Sorry Enough

Juice

You Like That

Troubled Waters

Take A Risk

Lurkin' Featuring Tory Lanez
Trust Issues / Act In
Cheetah

Undecided

BP / No Judgement

Side Nigga

Throw It Back

All On Me

Sexy Featuring Trey Songz
Early 2K Featuring Tank
Dear God

Part Of The Plan

Play Catch Up

Time
6:39
3:38
3:34
3:41
5:29
3:53
4:21
3:22
5:03
3:25
4:25
3:25
3:05
3:13
3:33
2:49
4:59
2:36
3:05
6:21
3:56
3:07
3:51
4:18
3:47
4:02
3:03
3:01

Album

Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)
Indigo (Extended)

Artist

Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown
Chris Brown

Chris Brown
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